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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “6TH EVEREST INTERNATIONAL
PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2025” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to WPU for their kind support

to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “6TH EVEREST INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2025”,We have

received 1687 Entries from 87 entrants from 11 countries or region, out of 837 Entries have
been selected for the Exhibition and total 105 number of Awards have been awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. Feifei Peng Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：6TH EVEREST INTERNATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY CIRCUIT 2025
ORGANIZER：H503 Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://cipa.sychina.net/eye/
Closing Date：2025 / 05 / 25
Judging：2025 / 06 / 05
Notification emails sent：2025 / 06 / 20
On-line gallery：2025 / 06 / 20
Catalogues & awards sent：2025 / 07 / 30
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. Feifei Peng

SECTIONS

A. Art Color (ACD) (Only Color)
B. Art Mono (AMD) (Only Monochrome)
C. Record Human (RHD) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
D. Record Nature (RND) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
E. Unlimited (UD) (Unlimited)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Dewen Hu (GCWPU/1, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Mingxing Tian (BCWPU/3, CPA) (China)
Wensheng Long (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)

② Salon 2
Zhijian Zhao (BCWPU/4, SXPA) (China)
Xuebing Liao (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)
Chunping Wu (BCWPU/3, FHPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
Yuesheng Zhu (BCWPU/4, CPA, HKPA) (China)
Tingmao Chen (BCWPU/4, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Qinghai Ding (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIRLS AND THE FLOWERS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

LINGT POETRY IN THE MOONLIT NIGHT

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RIBBON DANCE 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

COLORSSTREET

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

BALERINA COMPO2

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

VIKA 04

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT HM

LIGHT SEEKER UNDER THE STARDUST

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA



SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

VARYA 03

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAVITATION

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

BLACK AND WHITE COLOURS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGS18

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

BLANKET

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

PIGEON HOUSE

LILIYA KOVALENKO

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

ANCIENT LOOK QUEEN

YAN WONG

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

YOLCULUKEVE

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT GOLD

XIAOGONGZHU

JUAN LIU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

BELIEF

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

EL CUERPO DE CRISTO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN



SALON E-CERT HM

PASEANDO LA BORRIQUITA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

DUEL

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

EYE AND TEAR ONE EARTH

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

FOX IN THE SNOW

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

VRAG

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

NAMIBIAN PARK_7

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

SPRINGBOK

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

STEALTHILY

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA



SALON E-CERT HM

JELLYFISH20247

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

DIJITALCAG2

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DANCING WITH THE WAVES

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

FOOT OF THE SACRED SUMMIT

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ELEPHANT AND THE GIRL

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

BLACK AND GOLD COLOURS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

COOLING

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

TOUR:SALON 2



SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIGHT AND SHADOW OF TIME

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

BALERINA COMPO4

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RIBBON DANCE 22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONDERLAND

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

ART OF BODY

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

VIKA 01

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT HM

CAMPO DE GIRASOLES

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

KYE 02

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIKED A QUEEN

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLAGS11

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HATAYDAN

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA GIRL

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

MINER 14

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

MIAOZUFENGQING5

QIANXUN CHEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN58

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLAGS IN THE SQUARE9

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEKONG DELTA

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

EASTER SERVICE

LILIYA KOVALENKO

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1

YU JI

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

TRASERA SANTA CENA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

FEARTIME

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

STM 05

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

TANZANIA 156

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

NANUK34

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

SANMENDONG

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

BTB 07

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

DRAGONFLIES 35

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

PINTANDO EL CIELO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOUNTAIN AND BLACK WRINKLES

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

FREEDOM

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GUNLONG

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

MEVLANA TURN1

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

BIENAVENTURANZA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

HOVERING

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BRIDGE AND TIDE

YUHUA ZHANG



CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

VIKA 07

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT SILVER

BALERINA COMPO3

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

OLESYA

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT HM

I LIKED LIGHTING

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

CORFE CASTLE 11

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

ARROW

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

BLACK WOMAN

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ALANLAR2

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

AZERBAIJAN 02

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL

SALON E-CERT HM

LADY IN SULMONA63

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

NTRA SRA DE LA CABEZA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

TKW 02

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

SWEATER

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

KISS

MENACHEM SINAI

ISRAEL



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CARNIVAL

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

IKRAM

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

TOMBSTONES

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

PK 13

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 1

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

ARTIC PREDATOR40

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RED HEART ​ ​ WITHIN EARTHS CHEST

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZEBRAS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

FEATHER COMBING

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

CTG 01

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

PAGODA IN SUNSET

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

GOLDEN CURE WOVEN POETRY LINES

TAOWEN ZENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

PYRAMIDS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DANCING ON THE GRASS

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

CATCH OF THE DAY 3

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND



SALON E-CERT HM

MEMORIES OF THE OLD HOUSE

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

SPREMNI BEKEND

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS AND THE FLOWERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LINGT POETRY IN THE MOONLIT NIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSSTREET SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT SEEKER UNDER THE STARDUST SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO2 SALON E-CERT HM

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 04 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAPECIO CUATRO A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WONDERLAND A



CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND CIRCLE SHARP A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 07 A

CHINA YAN WONG I LIKED LIGHTING A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM DOOR A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EXPECTATION A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMPO DE GIRASOLES A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALSIBO2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 85 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE SKYS EYE BENEATH THE DOME A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT AND SHADOW OF TIME A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LOOK A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 01 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 1 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 2 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 4 A

CHINA MINYU YANG RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CAP 07 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH BIKER VALERA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 01 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO HANDSOME A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO CAUCASUS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BINDING A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL, LIGHT AND THE DRAWING A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASYA A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO3 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GIRL ON THE BEACH A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA HUA XIAO UTILITY POLE A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BRIDGE AND TIDE A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM THEY GO THEIR OWN WAY A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VARYA 03 WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND WHITE COLOURS SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LEGS18 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG ANCIENT LOOK QUEEN SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PIGEON HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NTRA SRA DE LA CABEZA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN EXPORT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS EMANUELA38 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KYE 02 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA63 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

CHINA YAN WONG LIKED A QUEEN A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 02 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 02 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK WOMAN A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZALONE2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CHINA GIRL A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 03 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 01 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

CHINA HUA XIAO MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BROKEN DREAMS A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG HARD LIGHT AND SHADOW A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KALMYK GIRL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENKOUBAOZHA A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYEN A

CHINA YU JI BUDDHA WALL A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG PETAL A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MARIA HAMES AFRIKA A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN LAOXI A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AVATAR LENS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS11 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GIRL IN THE DARK A

CHINA HUA XIAO RACE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ DOFIDA A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YOLCULUKEVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BELIEF SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASEANDO LA BORRIQUITA SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL CUERPO DE CRISTO SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DUEL SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE BURDEN A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 02 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CARNIVAL A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL6 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRASERA SANTA CENA A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING5 A



SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GLASSDRIVE A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS IKRAM A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THE CAMEL MAN 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO CHAT A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CUSCO CHILD A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE46 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG COOL OFF IN THE WATER A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI9 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING4 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EASTER SERVICE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MEKONG DELTA A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI KISS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU WEILIAOHEZI A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ARTIFICIAL RAINBOW A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ELEPHANT TRUNK HILL A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ICE BREAKER A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LOOFAH A

CHINA YAN WONG MEN TO BE TOUGH A

CHINA YAN WONG BICYCLES AND SHADOWS A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI8 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BAPTISM A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KALMYK DANCE-2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LAUGHTER ON LAKE TITICACA A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE9 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING A DEAR GUEST A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SWEATER A

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN58 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CANADIAN FIREMEN60 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING2 A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC READY BACKHAND 2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG EYE AND TEAR ONE EARTH WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS VRAG SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20247 SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL111 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BTB 07 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL90 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS NANUK34 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RED HEART​ ​ WITHIN EARTHS CHEST A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ALONE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE LIFE DANCE OF BEE AND BLOOM A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FEARTIME A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 05 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

CHINA YU JI GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHINA YAN WONG I AM MOVING A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO BLACK WINGS A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A

CHINA YU JI GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LAKE 36 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 85 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RIDGES LAYERED INTO MISTY CLOUDS ​ A

CHINA YAN WONG THAT IS FINE A

CHINA YU JI LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO FOS 11 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FEATHER COMBING A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 4 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN IN THE MOUNTAINS AND FIELDS 3 A



SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING WITH THE WAVES SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG FOOT OF THE SACRED SUMMIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND THE GIRL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLOURS SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MEVLANA TURN1 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG MOUNTAIN AND BLACK WRINKLES A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG A PATH LEADING A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MEMORIES OF THE OLD HOUSE A

CHINA YAN WONG PAGODA IN SUNSET A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TRACES OF NATURE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FREEDOM A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 3 A

CHINA YU JI THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG GOLDEN CURE WOVEN POETRY LINES A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING ON THE GRASS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 4 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PINTANDO EL CIELO A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG XIDIANGONGSHU A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 25 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PROFUNDIDAD A

CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A



CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 04 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HOVERING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN8 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BIENAVENTURANZA A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN9 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC SPREMNI BEKEND A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 27 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT AND SHADOW OF TIME WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMPO DE GIRASOLES SALON E-CERT HM



SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY SALON E-CERT HM

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 01 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAPECIO CUATRO A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND CIRCLE SHARP A

CHINA YAN WONG I LIKED LIGHTING A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE SKYS EYE BENEATH THE DOME A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHINA MINYU YANG RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM DOOR A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LINGT POETRY IN THE MOONLIT NIGHT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALSIBO2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT SEEKER UNDER THE STARDUST A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSSTREET A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS AND THE FLOWERS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BRIDGE AND TIDE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BINDING A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL, LIGHT AND THE DRAWING A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PARADA Y FONDA A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CAP 07 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 07 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 85 A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASYA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH BIKER VALERA A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO5 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HOUSE23 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 01 A

CHINA HUA XIAO UTILITY POLE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LOOK A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EXPECTATION A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 04 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GIRL ON THE BEACH A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KYE 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YAN WONG LIKED A QUEEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW SALON E-CERT HM



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CHINA GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-3 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BROKEN DREAMS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND WHITE COLOURS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MARIA HAMES AFRIKA A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 02 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LEGS18 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 02 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET A

CHINA YAN WONG ANCIENT LOOK QUEEN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZALONE2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RACE A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VARYA 03 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 01 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK WOMAN A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG PETAL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 03 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG HARD LIGHT AND SHADOW A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WATERSCAPE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENKOUBAOZHA A

CHINA YU JI BUDDHA WALL A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS EMANUELA38 A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

CHINA YU JI SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PANORAMA TIENDA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO SALE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-4 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PIGEON HOUSE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GIRL IN THE DARK A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

CHINA HUA XIAO MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA63 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BEACH SILHOUETTES A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYEN A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NTRA SRA DE LA CABEZA A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN58 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE9 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MEKONG DELTA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EASTER SERVICE SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRASERA SANTA CENA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TOMBSTONES A



TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 02 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE46 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI9 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CARNIVAL A

CHINA JUAN LIU WEILIAOHEZI A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DUEL A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE BURDEN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI6 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG COOL OFF IN THE WATER A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BELIEF A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI KISS A

CHINA YAN WONG BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASEANDO LA BORRIQUITA A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ICE BREAKER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONGSONGHUO1 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING4 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BAPTISM A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS IKRAM A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YOLCULUKEVE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SWEATER A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LAUGHTER ON LAKE TITICACA A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CANADIAN FIREMEN60 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KALMYK DANCE-2 A



SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC READY BACKHAND 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LOOFAH A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHINA HUA XIAO CHAT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING A DEAR GUEST A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GLASSDRIVE A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

CHINA YAN WONG MEN TO BE TOUGH A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL CUERPO DE CRISTO A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THE CAMEL MAN 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FEARTIME WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 05 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS NANUK34 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BTB 07 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO FOS 11 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FEATHER COMBING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS VRAG A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO BLACK WINGS A



CHINA YAN WONG IT IS DIFFERENT A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LAKE 36 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20247 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG EYE AND TEAR ONE EARTH A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 3 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE LIFE DANCE OF BEE AND BLOOM A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

CHINA YAN WONG I AM MOVING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL111 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RIDGES LAYERED INTO MISTY CLOUDS ​ A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL90 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 85 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RED HEART​ ​ WITHIN EARTHS CHEST A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ALONE A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHINA YU JI LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY A



ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX IN THE SNOW A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 4 A

CHINA YAN WONG THAT IS FINE A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PINTANDO EL CIELO WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG MOUNTAIN AND BLACK WRINKLES SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FREEDOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HOVERING SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BIENAVENTURANZA SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MEVLANA TURN1 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG PAGODA IN SUNSET A

CHINA YU JI THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MEMORIES OF THE OLD HOUSE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN9 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 04 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG A PATH LEADING A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLOURS A

CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 25 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG FOOT OF THE SACRED SUMMIT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A



CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND THE GIRL A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC SPREMNI BEKEND A

CHINA YU JI SINGING COMPETITION A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG GOLDEN CURE WOVEN POETRY LINES A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TRACES OF NATURE A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING ON THE GRASS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 A

CHINA YU JI THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PROFUNDIDAD A

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BRIDGE AND TIDE WPU GOLD MEDAL



ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 07 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMINITO DE AMAPOLAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG I LIKED LIGHTING SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WHEAT HARVEST SEASON A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT SEEKER UNDER THE STARDUST A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALSIBO2 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 04 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE SKYS EYE BENEATH THE DOME A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM IN THE TEMPLE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL, LIGHT AND THE DRAWING A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHINA HUA XIAO COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI NATALIE 85 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EXPECTATION A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSSTREET A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WONDERLAND A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ASYA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO1 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LINGT POETRY IN THE MOONLIT NIGHT A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAPECIO CUATRO A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 22 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A



SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PARADA Y FONDA A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRLS AND THE FLOWERS A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL AND CIRCLE SHARP A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GIRL ON THE BEACH A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM DOOR A

CHINA MINYU YANG RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BALERINA COMPO2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HOUSE23 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BINDING A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 4 A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 3 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONTROLLED LIGHT A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS RED HAT35 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH LOOK A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 01 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG LIGHT AND SHADOW OF TIME A

MONTENEGRO ANDRIJA KASOM THEY GO THEIR OWN WAY A

CHINA YU JI THE SUNSET SKY 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS MOROCCO171 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CAMPO DE GIRASOLES A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 01 A

CHINA HUA XIAO UTILITY POLE A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG THE REMNANTS OF THE LOTUS WPU GOLD MEDAL

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW SALON E-CERT GOLD



CHINA YAN WONG BLACK WOMAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NTRA SRA DE LA CABEZA SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LADY IN SULMONA63 SALON E-CERT HM

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 02 SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI AZERBAIJAN 01 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS11 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PIGEON HOUSE A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VIKA 02 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN LAOXI A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GIRL IN THE DARK A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS LEGS18 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BROKEN DREAMS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG HORSE RACING IN THE SNOW A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI VARYA 03 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-3 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND WHITE COLOURS A

CHINA YAN WONG LIKED A QUEEN A

CHINA YAN WONG ANCIENT LOOK QUEEN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BEYKOZALONE2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CHINA GIRL A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

CHINA YU JI BUDDHA WALL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AVATAR LENS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KYE 02 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS EMANUELA38 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO1 A



CHINA HUA XIAO MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RACE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BEACH SILHOUETTES A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG HARD LIGHT AND SHADOW A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 03 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MARIA HAMES AFRIKA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENKOUBAOZHA A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG WATERSCAPE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ DOFIDA A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYEN A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO GENOESE FORTRESS AT DAWN A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG PETAL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KALMYK GIRL A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 02 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SWEATER SALON E-CERT GOLD

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI KISS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CARNIVAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TOMBSTONES SALON E-CERT HM



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS IKRAM SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PASEANDO LA BORRIQUITA A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI4 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOOK A

CHINA YAN WONG BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI9 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL CUERPO DE CRISTO A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DUEL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING A DEAR GUEST A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU A

CHINA HUA XIAO TO WORSHIP BUDDHA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WIN VICTORY A

CHINA HUA XIAO CHAT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YOLCULUKEVE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BAPTISM A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO LOOFAH A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BELIEF A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAGS IN THE SQUARE9 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL5 A

CHINA YU JI TRANSPORTING WATER A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LAUGHTER ON LAKE TITICACA A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOFENGJING2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MEKONG DELTA A

CHINA JUAN LIU WEILIAOHEZI A



CHINA YU JI TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THE YELLOW ONE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IN A KALMYK YURT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO KALMYK DANCE-2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ICE BREAKER A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRASERA SANTA CENA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN58 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE BURDEN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO EASTER SERVICE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE46 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ GLASSDRIVE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CANADIAN FIREMEN60 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE33 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG COOL OFF IN THE WATER A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC READY BACKHAND 2 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RED HEART​ ​ WITHIN EARTHS CHEST SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FEATHER COMBING SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FEARTIME A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL111 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG THE LIFE DANCE OF BEE AND BLOOM A



CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX IN THE SNOW A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO STM 05 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO FOS 11 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FOUR SPOTTED CHASERS COUPLING A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG EYE AND TEAR ONE EARTH A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ALONE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS VRAG A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GALLOPING HORSES IN THE SNOW A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 156 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI LAKE 36 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HARPSEAL90 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG I AM MOVING A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA YU JI GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BTB 07 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20247 A

CHINA YAN WONG THAT IS FINE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING3 A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO BLACK WINGS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 4 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS NANUK34 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

CHINA YU JI LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A



CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 2 A

ISRAEL MENACHEM SINAI TANZANIA 85 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PLECI ZOSTEROPIADE 4 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG RIDGES LAYERED INTO MISTY CLOUDS ​ A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG PAGODA IN SUNSET WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG GOLDEN CURE WOVEN POETRY LINES SALON E-CERT GOLD

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING ON THE GRASS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC SPREMNI BEKEND SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MEMORIES OF THE OLD HOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS MEVLANA TURN1 A

CHINA YU JI THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HOVERING A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 25 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS FREEDOM A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG MOUNTAIN AND BLACK WRINKLES A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 A



CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC COOLING A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL DIA QUE ELLA SE FUE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLOURS A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE CHALLENGE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BIENAVENTURANZA A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

CHINA YU JI OVERLOOK A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TRACES OF NATURE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 27 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PINTANDO EL CIELO A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 1 A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG A PATH LEADING A

CHINA TAOWEN ZENG FOOT OF THE SACRED SUMMIT A

CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND THE GIRL A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DANCING WITH THE WAVES A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PROFUNDIDAD A

CHINA YU JI THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 07 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TKW 04 A

CHINA YU JI SINGING COMPETITION A



STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 75 15 1495 354

ENGLAND 1 1 20 51

INDONESIA 1 1 20 50

ISRAEL 1 1 16 36

ITALY 2 2 36 85

MONTENEGRO 1 1 4 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 2 20 47

SERBIA 1 1 20 54

SPAIN 1 1 16 44

TAIWAN 1 1 20 53

TURKEY 1 1 20 57

GRAND TOTAL 87 27 1687 837

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 2

MONTENEGRO 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 348 61



SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 22

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 342 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 25

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 1

ISRAEL 1 - 1

ITALY 2 - 7

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 22 336 55

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 22

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 3

ITALY 2 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 17 333 53

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 26

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 19 328 51

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4



ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 4

MONTENEGRO 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 348 61

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 10 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 3

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 5

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 342 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 25

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDONESIA 1 - 1

ISRAEL 1 - 1

ITALY 2 - 8



RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 22 336 55

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 22

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 3

ITALY 2 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 16 333 53

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 28

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 19 328 51



TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 24

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 5

MONTENEGRO 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 4

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 20 348 61

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 22

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 5

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4



GRAND TOTAL 20 342 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDONESIA 1 - 1

ISRAEL 1 - 1

ITALY 2 - 8

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 336 55

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 22

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ISRAEL 1 - 3

ITALY 2 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 16 333 53

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION



CHINA 9 - 24

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 16 328 51


